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the power of
next generation

AUTOMOTIVE &

  BATTERIES     INVERTER 



An ISO 9001:2015 Computable unit has developed its core 
competency among the manufacturer & exporter of Automotive 
Batteries, Tubular Batteries & Solar Batteries. 
We are well-established company with a strong infra 
structural set-up.
Our manufacturing plant is fully equipped with the 
latest machinery.
Our asset is our team of highly adequate and 
technically qualified professionals, who work 
in close association with our customers 
and provide them with liable solutions. 
We, at Empress Batteries, are always 
ready for constant improvement and 
innovation of new products to 
meet the demand of the market.
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Energy



AUTOMOTIVE &

    INVERTER BATTERIES

Battery Type Warranty
(Months)*

Battery Type

LL-18024

LL-20024

LL-19036

LL-20036

LL-22036

LL-18024

LL-20024

24 Months

24 Months

36 Months

36 Months

36 Months

Tall Tubular

Tall Tubular

Tall Tubular

Tall Tubular

Tall Tubular

Flat Tubular

Flat Tubular

24 Months

24 Months

Battery Type Warranty
(Months)*

Battery Type

70Z

80Z

90T

105Z

70Z

80Z

90T

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

18 Months

Automotive

Automotive

Automotive

Automotive

Automotive

Automotive

Automotive

18 Months

18 Months

105Z 18 Months Automotive


