POWERED BY GERMAN TECHNOLOGY

i

LIFELINE

LIFELINE



AK BATTERY HOUSE

Shop No. 52, Gandhi Market, Hansi, Haryana 125033 Mob.: 99919 52002



LIFELINE

the power of **next generation**

AUTOMOTIVE & INVERTER BATTERIES



An ISO 9001:2015 Computable unit has developed its core competency among the manufacturer & exporter of Automotive Batteries, Tubular Batteries & Solar Batteries. We are well-established company with a strong infra structural set-up.

Our manufacturing plant is fully equipped with the latest machinery.

Our asset is our team of highly adequate and technically qualified professionals, who work in close association with our customers and provide them with liable solutions. We, at Empress Batteries, are always ready for constant improvement and innovation of new products to meet the demand of the market.

Solar Power Energy

EXI

LIFELINE

TALL

Battery Type	Warranty (Months)*	Battery Type
LL-18024	24 Months	Tall Tubular
LL-20024	24 Months	Tall Tubular
LL-19036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
LL-20036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
LL-22036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
LL-18024	24 Months	Flat Tubular
LL-20024	24 Months	Flat Tubular

Battery Type	Warranty (Months)*	Battery Type
70Z	12 Months	Automotive
80Z	12 Months	Automotive
90T	12 Months	Automotive
105Z	12 Months	Automotive
70Z	18 Months	Automotive
80Z	18 Months	Automotive
90T	18 Months	Automotive
105Z	18 Months	Automotive

AUTOMOTIVE & INVERTER BATTERIES